A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
1.64
41,7[ ]
1.53
38,7[ ]
2.26
57,4[ ]
2.18
55,3[ ]
TE INTERNAL PN DEUTSCH PN REV ARRANGEMENT
CONTACT
SIZE
QTY
CONTACT
TYPE
8N1513-32-37P 8N1513-32-37P K 32-37 16 37 PIN
8N1515-32-24P 8N1515-32-24P K 32-24 16 24 PIN
8N1517-32-25P 8N1517-32-25P K 32-25
4 2
PIN
8 3
12 4
16 16
8N1519-32-12P 8N1519-32-12P K 32-12
4 1
PIN8 3
12 8
8N1534-24-20P 8N1534-24-20P K 24-20 16 20 PIN
8N1526-24-15P 8N1526-24-15P K 24-15
8 1
PIN12 3
16 11
8N1528-24-14P 8N1528-24-14P K 24-14 16 14 PIN
8N1530-24-12P 8N1530-24-12P K 24-12
4 1
PIN
16 11
8N1532-24-7P 8N1532-24-7P K 24-7
4 1
PIN
8 2
12 3